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Week One Week Two Week Three Week Four
Lead Kara Kirkpatrick Tina Whittington Larissa Roberts Tina Whittington

Assist McKenna Smith Justice Pfaff Samantha Smith Justice Pfaff
Welcome / Assist Maria Koveikis - -

Lead Larissa Roberts Kristie Lash Emily Joyce Kristie Lash
Assist Emily Joyce - Leah Vetsch Maddie Martin

Welcome / Assist Samantha Smith - Jen Yamawaki Ami Hough
Lead Jen Yamawaki Hannah Birchem Stephanie Smith Hannah Birchem

Assist Braley Floyd Maddie Martin Stephanie Wilson Kacey Reese
Assist - - McKenna Smith Stephanie Wilson

Welcome / Assist Stephanie Smith - Braley Floyd -
Lead Craig Ohlin Calvin Landrus Craig Ohlin Calvin Landrus

Assist Maddie Martin Ami Hough Jake Michaud -
Assist - - Maddie Martin -

Welcome / Assist Mark Hinds Mark Hinds Mark Hinds Mark Hinds
Week One Week Two Week Three Week Four

Lead Kara Kirkpatrick April Hoisigton Michelle McDevitt April Hoisington-Kite
Assist Sarah Jackson Gabrielle Wachlin Sarah Jackson Gabrielle Wachlin
Assist Kristin LiaBraaten Makayla Woodford - Sarah Stieben
Assist Rebecca Vance - - -

Welcome / Assist Sarah Fine - Sarah Fine -
Lead Sally Lemos Amy Haley Emily Joyce Amy Haley

Assist Maddie Glanzer Noah Haley Jennie Pedrick Leah Birchem
Welcome / Assist Emily Joyce Jeanne Royce Jackie Howe Jeanne Royce

Lead Andrea Lowe Mary Tebeau Andrea Lowe Mary Tebeau
Assist Jennie Pedrick Hannah Birchem Christi Heart -
Assist Jackie Howe Corene Greiner Maddie Glanzer Corene Greiner

Welcome / Assist Kara Fieldhouse KC Gobble - Hannah Birchem
Lead Andrew Mindenhall Calvin Landrus Nate Thompson Andrew Mindenhall

Assist Buffy Thompson Stephanie Edgerly Stephanie Edgerly Stephanie Edgerly
Assist Nate Thompson Ami Hough Buffy Thompson Ami Hough
Assist Ami Hough - Ami Hough -

Welcome / Assist Stephanie Edgerly Mark Hinds Mark Hinds Mark Hinds
Week One Week Two Week Three Week Four

Lead Kristin LiaBraaten Amy Royster Michelle McDevitt -
Assist Danette Coats - Emilie Tufts -

Welcome / Assist - - - -
Lead Maddie Glanzer Leah Birchem Maddie Glanzer Leah Birchem

Assist Jackie Howe - Jackie Howe
Welcome / Assist - - Christi Heart -

Lead Jeanette King Johannah Qunlan Jeanette King Johanna Quinlan
Assist Valerie Warren - Valerie Warren
Assist Hope Warren - Hope Warren -

Welcome / Assist Jonovan King - Jonovan King Christi Heart
Lead Mark Hinds Mark Hinds Mark Hinds Craig Ohlin

Assist Maddie Martin Josiah Hoole Maddie Martin Josiah Hoole
Assist - Ami Hough - -

Welcome / Assist Ami Hough Maddie Martin - Mark Hinds
Week One Week Two Week Three Week Four

Lead Sandee Burke Shannon Welter Calyssa Harris Shannon Welter
Assist - Ceali Croft - Ceali Croft

Welcome / Assist - - - -
Lead Scott Reed Leah Birchem Shari Beisenherz Leah Birchem

Assist Kim Reed - - Amy Royster
Assist Emy Stecher - - -

Welcome / Assist Mackenzie Reed - - -
Lead John Walker Mark Hinds John Walker -

Assist Gabe Walker - Manny Ramos Mike Estes
Assist Manny Ramos - - Ami Hough
Assist - - -

Welcome / Assist Mark Hinds Mike Estes Mark Hinds Mark Hinds

As of 5/17/17

SUN 6:00

Pre-School

Toddler 

Nursery

Grade School

June 2017

Grade School

SUN 8:15

Nursery

Toddler 

SUN 10:00

Pre-School

Toddler 

Nursery

Pre-School

Grade School

What do I do if I have a scheduling conflict?
Call or email someone during your service to swap dates with as soon as you know about the conflict.
Let Mary know about the change.
If you can’t find someone to switch with after exhausting all of your options, contact Mark ask for assistance.

SUN 11:45

Pre/Toddler

Nursery

Grade School

If you are able to fill any gaps in the schedule please notify Pastor Mark 
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Ami Hough 208-553-6286 alhough@lcmail.lcsc.edu
Amy Haley 541-410-5229 guggaduse@yahoo.com

Amy Royster 503-689-7443 lovely.libra.lady82@gmail.com
Andrea Lowe 541-213-9472 andrea.j.lowe7@gmail.com

Andrew Mendenhall 541-521-4687 ajmende@gmail.com
April Hoisington 541-668-1699 aprilshiloh@yahoo.com
April Hoisington-Kite (541) 668-1699 aprilshiloh@yahoo.com
Buffy Thompson 541-604-1883 coachlizzy@gmail.com
Caeli croft 541-604-1890 caeliacroft@gmail.com
Calvin Landrus 541-408-5846 landrus@bendbroadband.com
Calyssa Harris 913-961-5592 calyssacaitlyn@gmail.com
Christi Hart 541-281-8413 christi.hart0209@gmail.com
Courtney J werner 206-856-3265 courtney.j.werner@gmail.com
Craig Ohlin 541-318-6359 asianauto1320@bendbroadband.com
Danette Coats 541-771-4440 dannettelynn@gmail.com
Darci Michaud 623-326-0325 dwhitfor@yahoo.com 
Dawn Monical 541-728-8173 dmonical72@gmail.com
Diane P. Price 541-330-0150 dpriceisrite@msn.com
Elizabeth Ladd 231-578-3944 elizabeth.l.ladd@gmail.com
Emilie Tufts 503-314-6729 emrathe@gmail.com
Emily Joyce 541-728-6995 emilyjoyce16@icloud.com
Emmanuel Ramos 541-728-8365 mroutdoors541@gmail.com
Erin Globble 562-682-7492 usgobbles@gmail.com
Esther Baker 503-949-9908 esbaker3380@gmail.com
Gabrielle Wachlin 971-295-1803 gabbywac@gmail.com
Gracie DeWilde 808-779-8301 graciedewilde@yahoo.com
Hannah Birchem 541-419-0742 birchem.hannah@gmail.com
Hope Warren 541-420-3241 vtlwarren@gmail.com
Jackie Howe 541-977-6418 jackieglanzer@yahoo.com
Jake  Michaud 602-326-0189 jacob.michaud@gmail.com
Jeanne Royce 541-408-5166 jroyce2012@gmail.com
Jeff Stringham 541-815-7296 jeff@centralorroofing.com
Jen Yamawaki 310-880-1339 jenyamawaki@yahoo.com
Johannah Quinlan 541-429-3287 johannah@clearmediagroup.com
John Walker 541-8153325 johnw.hlc@gmail.com
Justice Pfaff 541-480-8362 justice.pfaff@gmail.com
Kacey Reese 541-550-6695 kacey_reese@yahoo.com
Kara Fieldhouse 541-728-7879 kafieldhouse@gmail.com
Kara Kirkpatrick 541-610-3768 kara.kirkpatrick@gmail.com
KC Gobble 562-704-9874 usgobbles@gmail.com
Kim Reed 541-619-2027 srfamily9@aol.com
Kristie Lash 541-390-6194 k_lash3@yahoo.com
Kristin LiaBraaten 541-749-0251 kristinliabraaten@hotmail.com
Larissa Roberts 541-588-2774 emtgirl005@yahoo.com
Lathom & Caster Licitra 714-595-8240 genokim@msn.com
Leah Birchem 541-647-0370 leahbirchem@gmail.com
Leah Vetsch 208-699-7728 leahvetsch@hotmail.com
Maddie Glanzer 541-480-1524 maddieglanzer@gmail.com
Maddie Martin 541-647-3939 maddzymay@gmail.com
Makayla Woodford 541-639-5176 makaylawoodford2@gmail.com
Maria Koveikis 928-533-1960 thistleblue@hotmail.com
Mark Hinds 206-914-4485 mark@journeyinbend.com
Mary Tebeau 541-598-4417 tebeaumary@gmail.com
Mckenna Smith 541-480-4985 mckennaelizabeth14@gmail.com
Michelle McDevitt 541-420-4237 mskc1998@gmail.com
Mike Estes 405-589-8192 mikeestes35@gmail.com
Mindy Mendenhall 541-521-1215 melindajoanna@yahoo.com
Nathan Thompson 541-604-1882 olierasante@gmail.com
Nathanael Werner 206-271-8583 diggz77@gmail.com
Rebecca Vance 541-213-6385 becsinbalance90@gmail.com
Sally Lemos 541-280-8393 sjlemos98@gmail.com
Sandee Burk 530-339-0707 justcruz549@hotmail.com
Sarah Brouwer 231-884-4758 sarahd12893@gmail.com
Sarah Fine 541-788-9264 serafina541@gmail.com
Sarah Jackson 775-350-0545 sarahjackson0917@gmail.com
Sarah Stirben 541-390-6320 sarahbelle86@hotmail.com
Scott Reed 541-905-4731 scottreed64@gmail.com
Shannon Welter  503-347-8564 jonandshannonw@gmail.com
Shari Beisenherz 541-480-1721 sharib@bendbroadband.com
Stephanie Edgerly 541-678-2313 steph.edge2011@gmail.com
Stephanie Smith 541-390-5001 tands316@yahoo.com
Stephanie Wilson 541-797-4999 bluepl8special@gmail.com
Susan Werner 425-443-6104 suzy.werner@gmail.com
Tina Whittington 541-728-8569 whittgt4@gmail.com
Valerie Warren 541-420-3241 vtlwarren@gmail.com
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